SUC LIDKOPING 2025
LIDAN, LIDKOPING

LIDKOPINGS KANOTFORENING
02.08 - 03.08.2025

RACE 27 K1 POJKAR 16AR 2800M FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

161
158
157
163
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167
165
156
159
160
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168

BERG Ludvig
LINDMARK Felix
GULLWI Emil
LARSSON Olle
STIJERNQVIST Axel
THULIN Emil
RENMAN Sixten
BRANDBERG Bruno
LANDSTROM Nils
LOFGREN Alfons
NORDBERG Olle
RADOMSKI WORKNEH Amos
SKAGSHOJ Vidar
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SUN 13:55

KLUB RESULTAT
HuKK 13:00:18
KakKK 13:12:13
LO6KK 13:31:78
LdKF 13:36:52
HuKK 13:41:82
KakKK 13:47:37

OKS 13:49:29
OKS 13:56:00
MKK 14:27:41

LdKF 14:56:14
LdKF 14:59:20
MKK 15:46:64
HmMKK 15:57:66
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